
Day Date Beginning End
Payroll-Related 

Deductions
MPI & Priest 

Pension
Assessment & 

Health Insurance

# DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DATE DATE DATE
1 Friday 01/03/20 12/14/19 12/27/19 Monday 12/30/19 Monday 12/30/19 01/03/20
2 Friday 01/17/20 12/28/19 01/10/20 Monday 01/06/20 Wednesday 01/08/20 Monday 01/13/20 Tuesday 01/14/20 01/17/20 01/15/20 01/31/20
3 Friday 01/31/20 01/11/20 01/24/20 Monday 01/20/20 Wednesday 01/22/20 Monday 01/27/20 Tuesday 01/28/20 01/31/20

4 Friday 02/14/20 01/25/20 02/07/20 Monday 02/03/20 Wednesday 02/05/20 Monday 02/10/20 Tuesday 02/11/20 02/14/20 02/14/20 02/28/20

5 Friday 02/28/20 02/08/20 02/21/20 Monday 02/17/20 Wednesday 02/19/20 Monday 02/24/20 Tuesday 02/25/20 02/28/20

6 Friday 03/13/20 02/22/20 03/06/20 Monday 03/02/20 Wednesday 03/04/20 Monday 03/09/20 Tuesday 03/10/20 03/13/20 03/16/20 03/31/20

7 Friday 03/27/20 03/07/20 03/20/20 Monday 03/16/20 Wednesday 03/18/20 Monday 03/23/20 Tuesday 03/24/20 03/27/20

8 Friday 04/10/20 03/21/20 04/03/20 Monday 03/30/20 Wednesday 04/01/20 Monday 04/06/20 Tuesday 04/07/20 04/10/20 04/15/20

9 Friday 04/24/20 04/04/20 04/17/20 Monday 04/13/20 Wednesday 04/15/20 Monday 04/20/20 Tuesday 04/21/20 04/24/20 04/30/20

10 Friday 05/08/20 04/18/20 05/01/20 Monday 04/27/20 Wednesday 04/29/20 Monday 05/04/20 Tuesday 05/05/20 05/08/20 05/15/20

11 Friday 05/22/20 05/02/20 05/15/20 Monday 05/11/20 Wednesday 05/13/20 Monday 05/18/20 Tuesday 05/19/20 05/22/20 05/29/20

12 Friday 06/05/20 05/16/20 05/29/20 Monday 05/25/20 Wednesday 05/27/20 Monday 06/01/20 Tuesday 06/02/20 06/05/20
13 Friday 06/19/20 05/30/20 06/12/20 Monday 06/08/20 Wednesday 06/10/20 Monday 06/15/20 Tuesday 06/16/20 06/19/20 06/30/20

14 Thursday 07/02/20 06/13/20 06/26/20 Monday 06/22/20 Wednesday 06/24/20 Monday 06/29/20 Monday 06/29/20 07/02/20 07/15/20
15 Friday 07/17/20 06/27/20 07/10/20 Monday 07/05/20 Wednesday 07/07/20 Monday 07/13/20 Tuesday 07/14/20 07/17/20 07/31/20

16 Friday 07/31/20 07/11/20 07/24/20 Monday 07/20/20 Wednesday 07/22/20 Monday 07/27/20 Tuesday 07/28/20 07/31/20 08/15/20
17 Friday 08/14/20 07/25/20 08/07/20 Monday 08/03/20 Wednesday 08/05/20 Monday 08/10/20 Tuesday 08/11/20 08/14/20 08/31/20

18 Friday 08/28/20 08/08/20 08/21/20 Monday 08/17/20 Wednesday 08/19/20 Monday 08/24/20 Tuesday 08/25/20 08/28/20

19 Friday 09/11/20 08/22/20 09/04/20 Monday 08/31/20 Wednesday 09/02/20 Tuesday 09/08/20 Tuesday 09/08/20 09/11/20 09/30/20
20 Friday 09/25/20 09/05/20 09/18/20 Monday 09/14/20 Wednesday 09/16/20 Monday 09/21/20 Tuesday 09/22/20 09/25/20

21 Friday 10/09/20 09/19/20 10/02/20 Monday 09/28/20 Wednesday 09/30/20 Monday 10/05/20 Tuesday 10/06/20 10/09/20 10/15/20
22 Friday 10/23/20 10/03/20 10/16/20 Monday 10/12/20 Wednesday 10/14/20 Monday 10/19/20 Tuesday 10/20/20 10/23/20 10/30/20

23 Friday 11/06/20 10/17/20 10/30/20 Monday 05/25/20 Wednesday 05/27/20 Monday 11/02/20 Tuesday 11/03/20 11/06/20 11/16/20

24 Friday 11/20/20 10/31/20 11/13/20 Monday 06/08/20 Wednesday 06/10/20 Monday 11/16/20 Tuesday 11/17/20 11/20/20 11/30/20

25 Friday 12/04/20 11/14/20 11/27/20 Monday 11/23/20 Wednesday 11/25/20 Monday 11/30/20 Tuesday 12/01/20 12/04/20 12/15/20

26 Friday 12/18/20 11/28/20 12/11/20 Monday 12/07/20 Wednesday 12/09/20 Monday 12/14/20 Tuesday 12/15/20 12/18/20 12/31/20

27 Thursday 12/31/20 12/12/20 12/25/20 Monday 12/21/20 Wednesday 12/23/20 Monday 12/28/20 Monday 12/28/20 12/31/20

IOI will open all divisions during the holidays

PAYROLL DEADLINE DATES FOR 2020 To be Deducted by Diocese 

2020 Calendar
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Payroll should be OPENED between these dates Payroll should be CLOSED between these dates

Potential 1st Parallel Payroll

Potential 2nd Parallel Payroll

First Live Payroll with Paylocity

Last Payroll of the School Year

Last Payroll of Summer Break


